VMEA - District VI
Calendar
2017-2018


	Date
	Event
	Location and Host

	September 16, 2017
	District Meeting and Reading Session
	Patrick Henry High School, Roanoke, VA
Nicole Schmitt (nschmitt@rcps.info)


	October 14, 2017
	Honor’s Choir Auditions- 12th Grade Students only

	Longwood University, Longwood VA
Jeremy Craft (mr.jeremycraft@gmail.com)


	November 4, 2017
	All-District Choir Auditions
High and Middle School
	Site: Lord Botetourt High School
Joel Bremner (jbremner@bcps.k12.va.us)

HS Host: Lenora Turner, HS Auditions  (lturner@rcps.info)
HS Financial Host: Davina Porter, HS Auditions (dporter@mcps.org) 

[bookmark: _GoBack]MS Host: Bradley Stump, MS Auditions (bwstump@rcps.info) 
MS Financial Host: Terry Haynie, MS Auditions (thaynie@rcs.k12.va.us) 


	November 16-18, 2017
	VMEA Conference and
Honors Choir
	The Homestead Resort, Hot Springs, VA
Brian Kelly (kellybr@frederick.k12.va.us) Honors Choir


	February 9-10, 2018
	High School All-District Choir
	@Christiansburg High School; hosted by
Tim Woolwine (timothywoolwine@mcps.org) 

	February 10, 2018
	All-State Choir Auditions
	Christiansburg High School
Heather Anderson (heather.robertson@pcs.k12.va.us) 


	March 3, 2018
	Middle School All-District Choir
	William Byrd Middle/High School
Matt Bartley (mbartley@rcs.k12.va.us) 

	March 15 & 16, 2018
	District Performance Assessment
	Radford University
Darren Goad (dgoad@rcps.org) 

	April 5-7, 2018
	All-State Choir
	Richmond, VA
Mandi Steele (mtownley@mcps.org) 
Mike Horanski (MTHoranski@fcps.edu) 

	

	Nicole Schmitt, District Representative
Patrick Henry High School
(540) 853-2255 ext. 7063
nschmitt@rcps.info 
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